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Thursday     1:00 PM
Official Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result

z Singles  Division 1: 175 avg and above
USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize

PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Joseph Miceli 247-107 144 188 42 211 255 214 680 126 806 97.50
2 Jeff Chin 247-1103 103 180 50 198 215 209 622 150 772 77.00
3 Rick Lazaro 210-4289 103 G 194 36 216 269 160 645 108 753 50.00
4 Bob Abujen 247-6711 144 195 35 207 202 224 633 105 738
5 Bert Abrahamzon 9127-8933 113 182 48 214 193 181 588 144 732
6 Sam Griffis 8960-4063 113 179 51 230 182 166 578 153 731
7 Michael Coe 245-177 77 188 42 200 182 210 592 126 718
8 John Fry 226-3966 161 183 47 198 170 200 568 141 709
9 Cynthia Pisani 9005-24175 59 G 176 54 165 200 177 542 162 704

10 Dave Brown 8708-10533 103 190 40 172 222 183 577 120 697
11 Rick Bronner 272-20560 136 192 38 200 215 164 579 114 693
12 James Brodie 251-1908 144 G 214 16 192 246 196 634 48 682
13 Ron Wilson 226-10037 161 186 44 154 177 179 510 132 642
14 Silver DeTorres 8970-22930 19 184 46 185 165 144 494 138 632
15 Dan Weller 8970-15868 8 187 43 171 144 175 490 129 619
16 Cyndi Hanley 2921-305 113 G 178 52 149 153 153 455 156 611
17 Joe Bradley 8708-13628 103 179 51 159 159 137 455 153 608
18 Butch Akers 227-757 113 181 49 178 134 148 460 147 607
19 Keith Jones 226-2841 161 211 19 150 151 162 463 57 520
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Official Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: 174 avg and below

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Larry Lardie 9005-29550 59 130 100 164 168 141 473 300 773 103.00
2 Harvey McAninch 257-15639 59 137 93 179 134 166 479 279 758 82.00
3 Lynn Salazar 8960-3507 113 G 123 107 151 116 141 408 321 729 50.00
4 Raymond Garcia 9142-4610 160 148 82 124 198 155 477 246 723
5 Miguel Ferras 219-394 59 171 59 156 209 158 523 177 700
6 Rob Brown 227-1259 113 172 58 173 187 160 520 174 694
7 Ernie Lewis 8708-12708 144 136 94 134 135 141 410 282 692
8 Ray DiBasilio 227-1686 113 138 92 131 160 123 414 276 690
9 Cindy Akin 8960-2701 113 G 155 75 186 143 133 462 225 687

10 Vern Masse 247-6472 144 154 76 140 147 170 457 228 685
11 Victor Okumura 9005-25306 59 138 92 139 128 140 407 276 683
12 Laverl Tomlinson 210-747 59 144 86 133 143 141 417 258 675
13 Marie Wilson 2859-2957 161 G 174 56 150 160 196 506 168 674
14 Howard Elz 9005-19841 59 116 114 107 116 103 326 342 668
15 Don Reed 247-100 103 156 74 137 111 187 435 222 657
16 Dave Ellingson 250-1478 65 130 100 102 121 111 334 300 634
17 Harvey Look 486-81111 59 153 77 137 137 126 400 231 631
18 Teri Abrahamzon 8960-5017 113 G 96 134 61 94 69 224 402 626
19 James Surratt 263-16851 65 171 59 139 163 139 441 177 618
20 Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 129 101 103 112 85 300 303 603
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Official Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
" Doubles  Division 1: 350 avg and above

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 D. Brown/R. Lazaro 384 76 433 437 435 1305 228 1533 139.00

Dave Brown 8708-10533 103 190 40 200 222 174 596 120 716
Rick Lazaro 210-4289 103 G 194 36 233 215 261 709 108 817

2 B. Akers/S. Griffis 360 100 406 393 367 1166 300 1466 75.00
Butch Akers 227-757 113 181 49 247 223 186 656 147 803
Sam Griffis 8960-4063 113 179 51 159 170 181 510 153 663

3 J. Fry/K. Jones 394 66 481 385 401 1267 198 1465
John Fry 226-3966 161 183 47 213 171 209 593 141 734
Keith Jones 226-2841 161 211 19 268 214 192 674 57 731

4 R. Brown/C. Hanley 350 110 366 358 391 1115 330 1445
Rob Brown 227-1259 113 172 58 187 175 242 604 174 778
Cyndi Hanley 2921-305 113 G 178 52 179 183 149 511 156 667

5 M. Coe/R. Bronner 380 80 377 449 376 1202 240 1442
Michael Coe 245-177 77 188 42 185 201 170 556 126 682
Rick Bronner 272-20560 136 192 38 192 248 206 646 114 760

6 J. Miceli/J. Bradley 367 93 394 343 333 1070 279 1349
Joseph Miceli 247-107 144 188 42 180 174 170 524 126 650
Joe Bradley 8708-13628 103 179 51 214 169 163 546 153 699

7 M. Wilson/R. Wilson 360 100 312 311 399 1022 300 1322
Marie Wilson 2859-2957 161 G 174 56 154 148 201 503 168 671
Ron Wilson 226-10037 161 186 44 158 163 198 519 132 651

8 V. Masse/J. Brodie 368 92 407 303 302 1012 276 1288
Vern Masse 247-6472 144 154 76 205 139 120 464 228 692
James Brodie 251-1908 144 G 214 16 202 164 182 548 48 596

9 D. Weller/S. DeTorres 371 89 288 376 354 1018 267 1285
Dan Weller 8970-15868 8 187 43 139 174 186 499 129 628
Silver DeTorres 8970-22930 19 184 46 149 202 168 519 138 657
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Official Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
" Doubles  Division 2: 349 avg and below

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 R. DiBasilio/C. Akin 293 167 384 310 274 968 501 1469 150.00

Ray DiBasilio 227-1686 113 138 92 181 155 121 457 276 733
Cindy Akin 8960-2701 113 G 155 75 203 155 153 511 225 736

2 P. Abujen/B. Abujen 320 140 334 328 367 1029 420 1449 85.00
Patricia Abujen 8708-64859 144 G 125 105 146 136 165 447 315 762
Bob Abujen 247-6711 144 195 35 188 192 202 582 105 687

3 V. Okumura/H. Look 291 169 254 317 355 926 507 1433
Victor Okumura 9005-25306 59 138 92 109 161 159 429 276 705
Harvey Look 486-81111 59 153 77 145 156 196 497 231 728

4 T. Abrahamzon/B. Abrahamzon 278 182 312 315 257 884 546 1430
Teri Abrahamzon 8960-5017 113 G 96 134 87 115 77 279 402 681
Bert Abrahamzon 9127-8933 113 182 48 225 200 180 605 144 749

5 E. Lewis/B. Lewis 318 142 309 390 284 983 426 1409
Ernie Lewis 8708-12708 144 136 94 158 189 145 492 282 774
Bob Lewis 8708-12931 144 182 48 151 201 139 491 144 635

6 L. Tomlinson/M. Ferras 315 145 343 311 298 952 435 1387
Laverl Tomlinson 210-747 59 144 86 117 145 125 387 258 645
Miguel Ferras 219-394 59 171 59 226 166 173 565 177 742

7 L. Lardie/H. Elz 246 214 206 242 256 704 642 1346
Larry Lardie 9005-29550 59 130 100 123 146 169 438 300 738
Howard Elz 9005-19841 59 116 114 83 96 87 266 342 608

8 R. Salazar/L. Salazar 252 208 245 229 235 709 624 1333
Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 129 101 129 120 118 367 303 670
Lynn Salazar 8960-3507 113 G 123 107 116 109 117 342 321 663

9 D. Ellingson/J. Surratt 301 159 264 261 310 835 477 1312
Dave Ellingson 250-1478 65 130 100 123 125 122 370 300 670
James Surratt 263-16851 65 171 59 141 136 188 465 177 642

10 H. McAninch/C. Pisani 313 147 267 289 289 845 441 1286
Harvey McAninch 257-15639 59 137 93 134 146 138 418 279 697
Cynthia Pisani 9005-24175 59 G 176 54 133 143 151 427 162 589
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Official Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
] Handicap All Events  Division 1: 175 avg and above

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Rick Lazaro 210-4289 103 G 194 216 1354 216 1570 45.00

Singles 108 216 269 160 645 108 753
Doubles 108 233 215 261 709 108 817

2 Bert Abrahamzon 9127-8933 113 182 288 1193 288 1481 30.00
Singles 144 214 193 181 588 144 732
Doubles 144 225 200 180 605 144 749

3 Joseph Miceli 247-107 144 188 252 1204 252 1456 10.00
Singles 126 211 255 214 680 126 806
Doubles 126 180 174 170 524 126 650

4 Rick Bronner 272-20560 136 192 228 1225 228 1453
Singles 114 200 215 164 579 114 693
Doubles 114 192 248 206 646 114 760

5 John Fry 226-3966 161 183 282 1161 282 1443
Singles 141 198 170 200 568 141 709
Doubles 141 213 171 209 593 141 734

6 Bob Abujen 247-6711 144 195 210 1215 210 1425
Singles 105 207 202 224 633 105 738
Doubles 105 188 192 202 582 105 687

7 Dave Brown 8708-10533 103 190 240 1173 240 1413
Singles 120 172 222 183 577 120 697
Doubles 120 200 222 174 596 120 716

8 Butch Akers 227-757 113 181 294 1116 294 1410
Singles 147 178 134 148 460 147 607
Doubles 147 247 223 186 656 147 803

9 Michael Coe 245-177 77 188 252 1148 252 1400
Singles 126 200 182 210 592 126 718
Doubles 126 185 201 170 556 126 682

10 Sam Griffis 8960-4063 113 179 306 1088 306 1394
Singles 153 230 182 166 578 153 731
Doubles 153 159 170 181 510 153 663

11 Joe Bradley 8708-13628 103 179 306 1001 306 1307
Singles 153 159 159 137 455 153 608
Doubles 153 214 169 163 546 153 699

12 Ron Wilson 226-10037 161 186 264 1029 264 1293
Singles 132 154 177 179 510 132 642
Doubles 132 158 163 198 519 132 651

12 Cynthia Pisani 9005-24175 59 G 176 324 969 324 1293
Singles 162 165 200 177 542 162 704
Doubles 162 133 143 151 427 162 589

14 Silver DeTorres 8970-22930 19 184 276 1013 276 1289
Singles 138 185 165 144 494 138 632
Doubles 138 149 202 168 519 138 657

15 Cyndi Hanley 2921-305 113 G 178 312 966 312 1278
Singles 156 149 153 153 455 156 611
Doubles 156 179 183 149 511 156 667

16 Keith Jones 226-2841 161 211 114 1137 114 1251
Singles 57 150 151 162 463 57 520
Doubles 57 268 214 192 674 57 731
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2022 Tisdall Memorial Tournament11/10/2022 Page 6

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
17 Dan Weller 8970-15868 8 187 258 989 258 1247

Singles 129 171 144 175 490 129 619
Doubles 129 139 174 186 499 129 628
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Official Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
] Handicap All Events  Division 2: 174 avg and below

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Larry Lardie 9005-29550 59 130 600 911 600 1511 49.00

Singles 300 164 168 141 473 300 773
Doubles 300 123 146 169 438 300 738

2 Rob Brown 227-1259 113 172 348 1124 348 1472 31.00
Singles 174 173 187 160 520 174 694
Doubles 174 187 175 242 604 174 778

3 Ernie Lewis 8708-12708 144 136 564 902 564 1466 10.00
Singles 282 134 135 141 410 282 692
Doubles 282 158 189 145 492 282 774

4 Harvey McAninch 257-15639 59 137 558 897 558 1455
Singles 279 179 134 166 479 279 758
Doubles 279 134 146 138 418 279 697

5 Miguel Ferras 219-394 59 171 354 1088 354 1442
Singles 177 156 209 158 523 177 700
Doubles 177 226 166 173 565 177 742

6 Cindy Akin 8960-2701 113 G 155 450 973 450 1423
Singles 225 186 143 133 462 225 687
Doubles 225 203 155 153 511 225 736

6 Ray DiBasilio 227-1686 113 138 552 871 552 1423
Singles 276 131 160 123 414 276 690
Doubles 276 181 155 121 457 276 733

8 Lynn Salazar 8960-3507 113 G 123 642 750 642 1392
Singles 321 151 116 141 408 321 729
Doubles 321 116 109 117 342 321 663

9 Victor Okumura 9005-25306 59 138 552 836 552 1388
Singles 276 139 128 140 407 276 683
Doubles 276 109 161 159 429 276 705

10 Vern Masse 247-6472 144 154 456 921 456 1377
Singles 228 140 147 170 457 228 685
Doubles 228 205 139 120 464 228 692

11 Harvey Look 486-81111 59 153 462 897 462 1359
Singles 231 137 137 126 400 231 631
Doubles 231 145 156 196 497 231 728

12 Marie Wilson 2859-2957 161 G 174 336 1009 336 1345
Singles 168 150 160 196 506 168 674
Doubles 168 154 148 201 503 168 671

13 Laverl Tomlinson 210-747 59 144 516 804 516 1320
Singles 258 133 143 141 417 258 675
Doubles 258 117 145 125 387 258 645

14 Teri Abrahamzon 8960-5017 113 G 96 804 503 804 1307
Singles 402 61 94 69 224 402 626
Doubles 402 87 115 77 279 402 681

15 Dave Ellingson 250-1478 65 130 600 704 600 1304
Singles 300 102 121 111 334 300 634
Doubles 300 123 125 122 370 300 670

16 Howard Elz 9005-19841 59 116 684 592 684 1276
Singles 342 107 116 103 326 342 668
Doubles 342 83 96 87 266 342 608
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2022 Tisdall Memorial Tournament11/10/2022 Page 8

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
17 Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 129 606 667 606 1273

Singles 303 103 112 85 300 303 603
Doubles 303 129 120 118 367 303 670

18 James Surratt 263-16851 65 171 354 906 354 1260
Singles 177 139 163 139 441 177 618
Doubles 177 141 136 188 465 177 642
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Official Results -- Scratch Result
> Scvratch All Events

USBC Game Game Game Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 Rick Lazaro 210-4289 103 G 194 1354 35.00

Singles 216 269 160 645
Doubles 233 215 261 709

2 Joseph Miceli 247-107 144 188 1204
Singles 211 255 214 680
Doubles 180 174 170 524

3 James Brodie 251-1908 144 G 214 1182
Singles 192 246 196 634
Doubles 202 164 182 548

4 Dave Brown 8708-10533 103 190 1173
Singles 172 222 183 577
Doubles 200 222 174 596

5 Keith Jones 226-2841 161 211 1137
Singles 150 151 162 463
Doubles 268 214 192 674

6 Joe Bradley 8708-13628 103 179 1001
Singles 159 159 137 455
Doubles 214 169 163 546

7 James Surratt 263-16851 65 171 906
Singles 139 163 139 441
Doubles 141 136 188 465
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